
Carpi Night Show

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 125 - Race 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 284 ORLANDO G. 7:23.997
Tempo gara

1 44.311 + 02.065 20:30:02.598  51,996

2 42.834 + 00.588 20:30:45.432  53,789

3 43.847 + 01.601 20:31:29.279  52,546

4 42.246 --------- 20:32:11.525  54,538

5 43.136 + 00.890 20:32:54.661  53,412

6 45.086 + 02.840 20:33:39.747  51,102

7 45.431 + 03.185 20:34:25.178  50,714

8 43.905 + 01.659 20:35:09.083  52,477

9 44.294 + 02.048 20:35:53.377  52,016

10 45.123 + 02.877 20:36:38.500  51,060

 Po. 2 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. + 09.189
Diff. Primo

1 47.070 + 03.914 20:30:05.259  48,948

2 44.803 + 01.647 20:30:50.062  51,425

3 43.156 --------- 20:31:33.218  53,388

4 43.801 + 00.645 20:32:17.019  52,602

5 45.476 + 02.320 20:33:02.495  50,664

6 45.377 + 02.221 20:33:47.872  50,775

7 43.821 + 00.665 20:34:31.693  52,578

8 44.799 + 01.643 20:35:16.492  51,430

9 44.300 + 01.144 20:36:00.792  52,009

10 46.897 + 03.741 20:36:47.689  49,129

 Po. 3 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D. + 21.857
Diff. Primo

1 49.091 + 05.034 20:30:07.852  46,933

2 45.541 + 01.484 20:30:53.393  50,592

3 46.125 + 02.068 20:31:39.518  49,951

4 45.237 + 01.180 20:32:24.755  50,932

5 47.497 + 03.440 20:33:12.252  48,508

6 46.364 + 02.307 20:33:58.616  49,694

7 46.217 + 02.160 20:34:44.833  49,852

8 45.615 + 01.558 20:35:30.448  50,510

9 45.852 + 01.795 20:36:16.300  50,249

10 44.057 --------- 20:37:00.357  52,296

 Po. 4 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 22.850
Diff. Primo

1 48.123 + 04.106 20:30:06.638  47,877

2 45.957 + 01.940 20:30:52.595  50,134

3 45.211 + 01.194 20:31:37.806  50,961

4 44.017 --------- 20:32:21.823  52,343

5 47.638 + 03.621 20:33:09.461  48,365

6 47.206 + 03.189 20:33:56.667  48,807

7 46.195 + 02.178 20:34:42.862  49,876

8 46.059 + 02.042 20:35:28.921  50,023

9 46.450 + 02.433 20:36:15.371  49,602

10 45.979 + 01.962 20:37:01.350  50,110

 Po. 5 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 24.673
Diff. Primo

1 47.512 + 02.553 20:30:06.002  48,493

2 45.914 + 00.955 20:30:51.916  50,181

3 46.286 + 01.327 20:31:38.202  49,777

4 45.376 + 00.417 20:32:23.578  50,776

5 47.342 + 02.383 20:33:10.920  48,667

6 48.277 + 03.318 20:33:59.197  47,725

7 46.547 + 01.588 20:34:45.744  49,498

8 46.962 + 02.003 20:35:32.706  49,061

9 44.959 --------- 20:36:17.665  51,247

10 45.508 + 00.549 20:37:03.173  50,628

 Po. 6 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 32.518
Diff. Primo

1 49.849 + 04.595 20:30:08.160  46,220

2 46.443 + 01.189 20:30:54.603  49,609

3 46.839 + 01.585 20:31:41.442  49,190

4 45.254 --------- 20:32:26.696  50,913

5 46.726 + 01.472 20:33:13.422  49,309

6 47.608 + 02.354 20:34:01.030  48,395

7 45.858 + 00.604 20:34:46.888  50,242

8 46.954 + 01.700 20:35:33.842  49,069

9 46.227 + 00.973 20:36:20.069  49,841

10 50.949 + 05.695 20:37:11.018  45,222

 Po. 7 - # 151 CIAMPI G. + 46.959
Diff. Primo

1 51.916 + 05.094 20:30:10.299  44,379

2 46.822 --------- 20:30:57.121  49,208

3 48.235 + 01.413 20:31:45.356  47,766

4 47.391 + 00.569 20:32:32.747  48,617

5 49.217 + 02.395 20:33:21.964  46,813

6 49.625 + 02.803 20:34:11.589  46,428

7 48.096 + 01.274 20:34:59.685  47,904

8 47.977 + 01.155 20:35:47.662  48,023

9 48.618 + 01.796 20:36:36.280  47,390

10 49.179 + 02.357 20:37:25.459  46,849

 Po. 8 - # 101 KRAL R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 54.189 + 05.666 20:30:12.950  42,518

2 48.630 + 00.107 20:31:01.580  47,378

3 48.523 --------- 20:31:50.103  47,483

4 50.052 + 01.529 20:32:40.155  46,032

5 51.569 + 03.046 20:33:31.724  44,678

6 50.815 + 02.292 20:34:22.539  45,341

7 49.086 + 00.563 20:35:11.625  46,938

8 50.350 + 01.827 20:36:01.975  45,760

9 49.228 + 00.705 20:36:51.203  46,803

 Po. 9 - # 153 GALLONI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 53.678 + 05.212 20:30:12.462  42,923

2 48.768 + 00.302 20:31:01.230  47,244

3 48.466 --------- 20:31:49.696  47,538

4 49.644 + 01.178 20:32:39.340  46,410

5 51.563 + 03.097 20:33:30.903  44,683

6 56.319 + 07.853 20:34:27.222  40,910

7 53.967 + 05.501 20:35:21.189  42,693

8 58.035 + 09.569 20:36:19.224  39,700

9 1:04.936 + 16.470 20:37:24.160  35,481

 Po. 10 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 54.508 + 05.782 20:30:13.479  42,269

2 48.726 --------- 20:31:02.205  47,285

3 48.820 + 00.094 20:31:51.025  47,194

Fastest lap: 42.246 
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